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201308160003
36360

08/16/2013
04:04:01

JLC
WAREHOUSE
I LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

JEFFERIES
LOANCORE
LLC

Instr
#:20130816000
336290

Other:SEE
INST

201308160003
36400

08/16/2013
04:04:05

JLC
WAREHOUSE
I LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

JEFFERIES
LOANCORE
LLC

Instr
#:20130816000
336360

Other:SEE
INST

201310070004
02130

10/07/2013
02:08:24

JLC
WAREHOUSE
I LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

MATRIX
SOUTH LLC

Instr
#:20130816000
336290

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201308160003
36330

08/16/2013
04:03:58

JLC
WAREHOUSE
I LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

JEFFERIES
LOANCORE
LLC

Instr
#:20130816000
336290

Other:SEE
INST

201311130004
46140

11/13/2013
09:16:09

JLC
WAREHOUSE
I LLC

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

MATRIX
SOUTH LLC

Instr
#:20130816000
336290

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST


