Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	C WAREL Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201308160003 36360	08/16/2013 04:04:01	JLC WAREHOUSE I LLC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	JEFFERIES LOANCORE LLC					Instr	Other:SEE INST
201308160003 36400	08/16/2013 04:04:05	JLC WAREHOUSE I LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	JEFFERIES LOANCORE LLC						Other:SEE INST
201310070004 02130	10/07/2013 02:08:24	JLC WAREHOUSE I LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	MATRIX SOUTH LLC					#:20130816000	Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201308160003 36330	08/16/2013 04:03:58	JLC WAREHOUSE I LLC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	JEFFERIES LOANCORE LLC						Other:SEE INST
201311130004 46140	11/13/2013 09:16:09	JLC WAREHOUSE I LLC	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	MATRIX SOUTH LLC					#:20130816000	Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST